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РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ 3 КЛАСС 

на 2023 – 2024 учебный год 

 

День недели № 

п/п 

Предмет  Кол-во 

баллов 

Понедельник 0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Разговоры о важном 

Математика  

Чтение 

Физкультура 

Русский язык 

ИЗО 

 

8 

5 

1 

7 

3 

Итого 24 

 

Вторник 

 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

 

Ин.язык 

Русский  язык  

Чтение 

Технология 

 

 

7 

7 

5 

2 

Итого 21 

 

Среда 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Окружающий мир 

Чтение 

Физкультура 

Русский язык 

Математика 

 

6 

5 

1 

7 

8 

Итого 24 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Четверг  

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Физкультура 

Чтение 

Математика 

Русский язык  

 

 

1 

5 

8 

7 

Итого 21 

 

Пятница 

 

 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

Ин. язык 

Окружающий мир 

Музыка 

Математика 

Русский язык   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

6 

3 

8 

7 

 

Итого 31 
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